GRILLED MEATS

Chicken Breast
With fittings and sauce to choose

11,95

Boneless Chicken Thigh
With fittings and sauce to choose

13,95

Acorn-Fed Iberian Pork Loin
With fittings and sauce to choose

16,45

Beef Entrecote 400 g

With fittings and sauce to choose

20,35

Beef Tenderloin 275 g
With fittings and sauce to choose

24,75

Beef Ribeye 1 kg approx.
With two fittings and sauce to choose

42,95

Lamb Chops

With fittings and sauce to choose

17,95

(*) SAUCES: Mushrooms, pepper, roquefort,
garlic and parsley

(*) FITTINGS: salad, rice, vegetables,
french fries or baked potato

Other elaborations

Chicken curry with lemon grass
At low temperature and accompanied by rice

11,15

Beef Cachopo

with Serrano Ham and Cheese
With chips and salsa to choose

15,25

Our holm oak charcoal grills and ovens
provide unique aromas and flavors to
meat and fish

VAT included

GRILLED BURGER

Cheese Burger Deluxe
200 g of beef with baby sprout, tomato,
fried onion, pickles, cheese and burger sauce

Bacon Burger
200 g of beef with bacon, cheese,
baby sprout, tomato and onion

Super Burger Palette
200 g of beef with baby sprout, tomato,
flake cheese, caramelized onion and piqui sauce

Chicken-Gouda
Breaded chicken, baby sprout, tomato,
crispy onion and gouda sauce

Gluten free bread for an additional €1

MENU INFANTIL

The Powerpuff Girls
Spaghetti Bolognese

Buzz Lightyear

Nuggets with fries and barbecue sauce or ketchup

Woody
Burger with chips and ketchup

EXTRAS

Bread

Bread with Butter
Gluten-free Bread
Extra fittings

Extra ingredient

Vegan ingredient

Gluten free spaghetti
Gluten-free pizza base
Pinsa

2 230508

10,45

10,45

11,45

10,45

6,50

6,50

5,15

1,00
1,50
1,90
3,00
1,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50



