

GRILLED MEATS

Chicken Breast With fittings and sauce to choose	11,95
Boneless Chicken Thigh With fittings and sauce to choose	13,95
Acorn-Fed Iberian Pork Loin With fittings and sauce to choose	16,45
Beef Entrecote 400 g With fittings and sauce to choose	20,35
Beef Tenderloin 275 g With fittings and sauce to choose	24,75
Beef Ribeye 1 kg approx. With two fittings and sauce to choose	42,95
Lamb Chops With fittings and sauce to choose	17,95
(*) SAUCES: Mushrooms, pepper, roquefort, garlic and parsley	
(*) FITTINGS: salad, rice, vegetables, french fries or baked potato	

Other elaborations

With chips and salsa to choose

Chicken curry with lemon grass At low temperature and accompanied by rice	11,15
Beef Cachopo with Serrano Ham and Cheese	15,25

Our holm oak charcoal grills and ovens provide unique aromas and flavors to meat and fish

GRILLED BURGER

Cheese Burger Deluxe 200 g of beef with baby sprout, tomato, fried onion, pickles, cheese and burger sauce	10,45
Bacon Burger 200 g of beef with bacon, cheese, baby sprout, tomato and onion	10,45
Super Burger Palette 200 g of beef with baby sprout, tomato, flake cheese, caramelized onion and piqui sauce	11,45
Chicken-Gouda Breaded chicken, baby sprout, tomato, crispy onion and gouda sauce	10,45
Gluten free bread for an additional €1	

MENÚ INFANTIL

The Powerpuff Girls Spaghetti Bolognese	6,50
Buzz Lightyear Nuggets with fries and barbecue sauce or ketchup	6,50
Woody Burger with chips and ketchup	5,15

EXTRAS

Bread	1,00
Bread with Butter	1,50
Gluten-free Bread 🗭	1,90
Extra fittings	3,00
Extra ingredient	1,50
Vegan ingredient	2,00
Gluten free spaghetti	2,00
Gluten-free pizza base 🗭	2,00
Pinsa	1,50



